

۹.,

13056752854

From: Marcell Felipe Attorneys

B

(((H240001974303)))

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TRES60, LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_08/13/2020 \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned Florida document number \_\_\_\_\_\_20000246728

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		$\mathbb{P}_{C}$	20
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			24
		201	NU
			۔ ۱
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2125 BISCAYNE BLVD, SUITE 301	. '9	ק
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MIAMI, FL, 33137	 	 N
		고말	 

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	CUEVA , ABRAHAM		
New Registered Office Address:	2125 BISCAYNE BLVD, SUITE	301	
	Enter Florida	a street address	
	MAM	, Florida	33137
	City	,,,	Zup Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Lhereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further direct to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From: Marcell Felipe Attorneys

(((H240001974303)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

To:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	VAN PEBORG, FEDERICO M	PO BOX 430901	ƏAdd
		MIAMI, FL 33243	XRemove
			Change
MGR	VAN PEBORGH, FEDERICO MARCOS	2125 Biscayne Blvd suite 301	🕅 Add
		Mlaml FL 33137	CIRemove
MGR	FUSCO, MARIA CECILIA	2125 Biscayne Blvd suite 301	
		Miami FL 33137	
- <u></u>			
			Change
·			ÜAdd
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change
		·	Li Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change

	in an an 1969 an Indiana an Angela (Internet a la segne de la casa da la segne de la segne de la segne de la s La segne de la s	***************************************			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	an a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				<u> </u>	
				· ~a	
al die seine verleite prozentie en ander son die seine als die seine bestern het die seine ondere	**************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2024	
				JUN	
				N SA	   
				<u> </u>	
	a anda la bassan aya a man aya aya a aya aya aya aya aya aya aya				Į
				ST: N:	ſ
<u>مېر د مېرىمى بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر</u>			***	E N	
			···· ····		
	of filing:				

2024-06-05 15:24:59 GMT

13056752854

From: Marcell Felipe Attorneys

(((H240001974303)))

Ta:

Page: 4 of 4

•

-

if the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

		·	· · · ·
Dated 31 May	2024		• •;
		· · · ·	
Sig	nature of a member or authorized representati	ve of a meinber	
	FEDERICO VAN PEBORGH		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00